Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

1/1/2023

Container

Place
1 191
2 206
3 122
4 156
5 145
6 116
7 110
8 182
9 200
10 205
11 112
12 117
13 171
14 202
NQ 188
NQ 165
NQ 219
NQ 135
NQ 120

Trial 2

Zekial
Luke

cl
Marcel
Hannah
Keeper
Osa
Tallulah
Reign
Elsa
Sky
Kashi
Teddy
Cody
Mango
Dixie
Marcel
Cooper

Wink

Event: 2023739603

Advanced -

Breed

German Shepherd Dog

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie

Rottweiler

English Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd

Belgian Tervuren

West Highland White Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog
All American Dog
Lowchen

Rottweiler

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen

Australian Shepherd

Judge: Jill Kessler-Miller

Handler

Jennifer Kushner
Tanya Graves
Rhonna Dias
Mireille Rabier
Elizabeth Manning
Suzi Bluford

Dipti Kureshi
Karleen Quick
Josie Rios Gonzalez
Linda Knowles
Sara Mattson

Pam Durkee
Michelle Colston
Jan Schefkowitz
Deborah Ross
Susan Abel

Leslie Pomeroy

Susan Gillis

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Linda Christensen

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time
00:16:16
00:19:03
00:22:00
00:22:88
00:23:59
00:28:31
00:29:19
00:39:50
00:41:85
00:48:37
00:51:50
00:54:53
01:04:87
01:42:18
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

Page 1 of 19



Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

1/1/2023 Trial 2
Container
Place Armband Call Name
NQ 139 Trixie
NQ 151 Shadow
NQ 149 Tessa
NQ 179 Leo
NQ 167 Sundance
AB 195 Kirra
AB 225 Mia
WD 113 Sheridan

Event: 2023739603

Advanced -

Breed

Beagle

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren

All American Dog

Black and Tan Coonhound

Scent Work Results

Judge: Jill Kessler-Miller

Handler

Janice Rose
Mardi Richmond
Penelope Brooks
Karen Hargrove
Tammy Del Conte
John Flanagan
Suzanne Edholm

Teresa Locatelli

Max Time: 02:00

Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent

AlS - Absent In Season

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

O O o o o o o
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

1/1/2023 Trial 2
Container
Place Armband Call Name
1 138 Molly Bear
2 144 Gus
3 225 Mia
4 123 Lincoln
5 212 Chili
6 170 Sophie
7 217 Lexi
8 173 D
9 110 Osa
10 155 Fauci
11 218 Piko
12 103 Tempest
13 181 Maddie
14 169 Grace
15 153 Kiltie
16 165 Dixie
17 157 Bryan
18 140 Payton
NQ 147 Boston

Event: 2023739603

Excellent -

Breed

Beagle

German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Rottweiler

All American Dog

All American Dog
Parson Russell Terrier
Golden Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Cairn Terrier
Rottweiler

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
All American Dog

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

Handler

Janice Rose

Cindy DeAngelo
Suzanne Edholm
Rhonna Dias
Linda Fletcher
Jim Winslow
Denise Mclnerney
Pat Grant

Dipti Kureshi
Mireille Rabier
Laura Cribbins
Carol Chase

Linda Lang
Marcella Winslow
Shelley Davis
Susan Abel
Roberta Vitols
Karen Hirano

Jennifer Underwood

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 03:00
Time
00:26:69
00:29:93
00:31:25
00:34:37
00:38:09
00:42:16
00:44:51
00:47:65
00:48:08
00:48:16
00:49:57
00:55:95
00:57:84
00:59:37
01:15:75
01:23:45
00:40:19
00:46:28
00:00:00

Faults

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

(I N
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

1/1/2023

Container

Place
NQ 137
NQ 111
NQ 186
NQ 175
NQ 136
NQ 133
NQ 183
NQ 190
AB 160
AB 196
WD 166

Trial 2

Ollie
Kelly
Lanie
Ari
Wren
Tango
Joey
Cassie
Olive
Finn

Dobby

Event: 2023739603

Excellent -

Breed

All American Dog

West Highland White Terrier
Golden Retriever

Doberman Pinscher
Whippet

Belgian Tervuren

All American Dog

Keeshond

Golden Retriever

Belgian Tervuren

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Susanna Hemphill

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

Handler
Bonnie Vogt
Sara Mattson
Drew Vranicar
Yvonne Torrez
Dale Noble
Davina Lynch
Carol Whitehill
Steve Winzer
Diane Perry

John Flanagan

Max Time: 03:00

Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
Absent
Absent

AJC - Absent Judge Change

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

o

O O O o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

1/1/2023 Trial 2
Interior
Place Armband Call Name
1 122 cl
2 165 Dixie
3 116 Keeper
4 206 Luke
5 110 Osa
6 191 Zekial
7 182 Tallulah
8 153 Kiltie
9 202 Cody
10 200 Reign
11 205 Elsa
12 151 Shadow
13 179 Leo
14 171 Teddy
15 188 Mango
NQ 139 Trixie
NQ 156 Marcel
NQ 112 Sky
NQ 167 Sundance

Event: 2023739603

Advanced -

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Rottweiler

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Rottweiler

German Shepherd Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Cairn Terrier

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Lowchen

Beagle

Poodle

West Highland White Terrier

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Carol Chase

Handler

Rhonna Dias
Susan Abel

Suzi Bluford
Tanya Graves
Dipti Kureshi
Jennifer Kushner
Karleen Quick
Shelley Davis
Jan Schefkowitz
Josie Rios Gonzalez
Linda Knowles
Mardi Richmond
Karen Hargrove
Michelle Colston
Deborah Ross
Janice Rose
Mireille Rabier
Sara Mattson

Tammy Del Conte

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 03:00
Time
00:20:19
00:28:75
00:31:06
00:31:65
00:31:89
00:33:40
00:49:66
00:53:32
00:55:72
01:01:41
01:03:97
01:06:85
01:12:47
01:12:56
01:58:09
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

1/1/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023739603

Interior Advanced - Judge: Carol Chase Max Time: 03:00

Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
NQ 145 Hannah Doberman Pinscher Elizabeth Manning NQ 00:00:00 0
AB 195 Kirra Belgian Tervuren John Flanagan Absent 0
WD 113 Sheridan Black and Tan Coonhound Teresa Locatelli AlS - Absent In Season 00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Trial 2

Armband Call Name

1/1/2023
Interior
Place
1 110
2 120
3 212
4 173
5 114
6 158
7 149
8 144
9 225
10 123
11 217
12 135
13 183
14 218
NQ 137
NQ 138
NQ 153
NQ 181
NQ 136

Osa
Wink
Chili

D
Scooter
Emil
Tessa
Gus
Mia
Lincoln
Lexi
Cooper
Joey
Piko
Ollie
Molly Bear
Kiltie
Maddie

Wren

Event: 2023739603

Excellent -

Breed

Rottweiler

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog

Labrador Retriever

German Shorthaired Pointer
Swedish Vallhund
Doberman Pinscher
German Shepherd Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog

Beagle

Cairn Terrier

Golden Retriever

Whippet

Judge: Carol Chase

Handler

Dipti Kureshi
Linda Christensen
Linda Fletcher
Pat Grant

Teresa Locatelli
Roberta Vitols
Penelope Brooks
Cindy DeAngelo
Suzanne Edholm
Rhonna Dias
Denise Mclnerney
Susan Gillis

Carol Whitehill
Laura Cribbins
Bonnie Vogt
Janice Rose
Shelley Davis
Linda Lang

Dale Noble

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Time
01:13:63
01:14:65
01:27:60
01:28:60
01:42:44
01:42:81
01:46:93
01:47:00
01:52:64
01:53:09
01:58:78
02:24:62
02:43:75
02:49:68
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Max Time: 03:00 03:00

Faults

o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

1/1/2023

Interior

Place
NQ 133
NQ 190
NQ 219
NQ 169
NQ 117
NQ 170
NQ 175
NQ 165
NQ 186
NQ 111
NQ 140
NQ 155
NQ 147
AB 196
AB 160
AB 166

Trial 2

Tango
Cassie
Marcel
Grace
Kashi
Sophie
Ari
Dixie
Lanie
Kelly
Payton
Fauci
Boston
Finn
Olive
Dobby

Event: 2023739603
Excellent 9
Breed

Belgian Tervuren

Keeshond

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen

Flat-Coated Retriever

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Flat-Coated Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Rottweiler

Golden Retriever

West Highland White Terrier

All American Dog
All American Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Belgian Tervuren

Golden Retriever

Judge: Carol Chase

Handler

Davina Lynch
Steve Winzer
Leslie Pomeroy
Marcella Winslow
Pam Durkee

Jim Winslow
Yvonne Torrez
Susan Abel

Drew Vranicar
Sara Mattson
Karen Hirano
Mireille Rabier
Jennifer Underwood
John Flanagan

Diane Perry

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Susanna Hemphill

Scent Work Results

Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
Absent
Absent

Absent

Time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Max Time: 03:00 03:00

Faults

o

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

1/1/2023 Trial 2
Exterior
Place Armband Call Name
1 165 Dixie
2 122 cl
3 191 Zekial
4 139 Trixie
5 206 Luke
6 182 Tallulah
7 186 Lanie
8 200 Reign
9 145 Hannah
10 151 Shadow
11 149 Tessa
12 171 Teddy
13 205 Elsa
NQ 112 Sky
NQ 202 Cody
NQ 153 Kiltie
NQ 175 Ari
NQ 167 Sundance
NQ 179 Leo

Event: 2023739603

Advanced -

Breed

Rottweiler

Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Beagle

Labrador Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog

Belgian Tervuren

West Highland White Terrier

All American Dog
Cairn Terrier
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher

Golden Retriever

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler

Susan Abel
Rhonna Dias
Jennifer Kushner
Janice Rose

Tanya Graves
Karleen Quick
Drew Vranicar
Josie Rios Gonzalez
Elizabeth Manning
Mardi Richmond
Penelope Brooks
Michelle Colston
Linda Knowles
Sara Mattson

Jan Schefkowitz
Shelley Davis
Yvonne Torrez
Tammy Del Conte

Karen Hargrove

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 04:00
Time
00:37:95
00:43:33
00:56:33
00:58:08
01:08:85
01:38:44
01:42:76
02:17:21
03:07:40
03:15:90
03:16:18
03:30:09
00:36:52
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

O O O O O O o o o o o o

[EEN

o O o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

1/1/2023

Exterior

Place
NQ 188
NQ 219
NQ 156
AB 183
AB 166
AB 225
AB 195
WD 113

Trial 2

Mango
Marcel
Marcel
Joey
Dobby
Mia
Kirra

Sheridan

Event: 2023739603

Advanced -

Breed

Lowchen

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
Poodle

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog

Belgian Tervuren

Black and Tan Coonhound

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler

Deborah Ross
Leslie Pomeroy
Mireille Rabier
Carol Whitehill
Susanna Hemphill
Suzanne Edholm
John Flanagan

Teresa Locatelli

Max Time: 04:00

Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

AlS - Absent In Season

Time Faults
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0

0
0
0
0
00:00:00 0
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Trial 2

Armband Call Name

1/1/2023
Exterior
Place
1 170
2 212
3 169
4 111
5 173
6 133
7 183
8 225
9 144
10 217
11 178
12 123
13 120
14 136
15 103
NQ 140
NQ 138
NQ 135
NQ 110

Sophie
Chili
Grace
Kelly

D
Tango
Joey
Mia

Gus

Lexi

Lexi
Lincoln
Wink
Wren
Tempest
Payton
Molly Bear
Cooper

Osa

Event: 2023739603

Excellent

Breed

Flat-Coated Retriever

All American Dog

Flat-Coated Retriever

West Highland White Terrier

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
All American Dog

All American Dog

German Shepherd Dog

All American Dog
All American Dog

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Whippet

Parson Russell Terrier

All American Dog

Beagle

Australian Shepherd

Rottweiler

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler

Jim Winslow
Linda Fletcher
Marcella Winslow
Sara Mattson

Pat Grant

Davina Lynch
Carol Whitehill
Suzanne Edholm
Cindy DeAngelo
Denise Mclnerney
Pam Mason
Rhonna Dias
Linda Christensen
Dale Noble

Carol Chase
Karen Hirano
Janice Rose
Susan Gillis

Dipti Kureshi

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time
00:44:69
01:13:71
01:24:02
01:33:22
01:37:21
01:44:22
01:52:27
02:03:34
02:09:12
02:17:97
02:28:39
02:29:95
03:14:46
03:34:09
03:50:10
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

1/1/2023

Exterior

Place
NQ 137
NQ 218
NQ 153
NQ 190
NQ 181
NQ 147
NQ 165
NQ 155
NQ 198
NQ 157
AB 196
AB 160
EX 117

Trial 2

Ollie
Piko
Kiltie
Cassie
Maddie
Boston
Dixie
Fauci
Phoebe
Bryan
Finn
Olive

Kashi

Event: 2023739603

Excellent -

Breed

All American Dog

All American Dog
Cairn Terrier
Keeshond

Golden Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Rottweiler

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Belgian Tervuren

Golden Retriever

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler
Bonnie Vogt
Laura Cribbins
Shelley Davis
Steve Winzer
Linda Lang
Jennifer Underwood
Susan Abel
Mireille Rabier
Joanna Chiu
Roberta Vitols
John Flanagan
Diane Perry

Pam Durkee

Scent Work Results

Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
Absent
Absent

Excused

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults

00:00:00

o

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

O O O O O o o o o o o o
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

1/1/2023 Trial 2
Buried
Place Armband Call Name
1 122 cl
2 183 Joey
3 156 Marcel
4 120 Wink
5 200 Reign
6 206 Luke
7 145 Hannah
8 170 Sophie
9 219 Marcel
10 171 Teddy
11 179 Leo
12 167 Sundance
13 202 Cody
NQ 117 Kashi
NQ 165 Dixie
NQ 175 Ari
NQ 182 Tallulah
NQ 205 Elsa
NQ 139 Trixie

Event: 2023739603
Advanced =
Breed

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog

Poodle

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

Flat-Coated Retriever

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Rottweiler

Doberman Pinscher
English Springer Spaniel
Belgian Tervuren

Beagle

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

Handler

Rhonna Dias

Carol Whitehill
Mireille Rabier
Linda Christensen
Josie Rios Gonzalez
Tanya Graves
Elizabeth Manning
Jim Winslow
Leslie Pomeroy
Michelle Colston
Karen Hargrove
Tammy Del Conte
Jan Schefkowitz
Pam Durkee
Susan Abel
Yvonne Torrez
Karleen Quick
Linda Knowles

Janice Rose

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults

00:20:57

o

00:30:96
00:32:06
00:32:31
00:34:96
00:41:78
00:48:97
00:52:38
01:10:22
01:16:60
01:38:25
01:48:97
02:22:22
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

1/1/2023

Buried

Place
NQ 186
NQ 112
NQ 151
NQ 135
NQ 110
AB 166
AB 195
WD 113

Trial 2

Lanie
Sky
Shadow
Cooper
Osa
Dobby
Kirra

Sheridan

Event: 2023739603

Advanced -

Breed

Golden Retriever

West Highland White Terrier
All American Dog

Australian Shepherd
Rottweiler

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Belgian Tervuren

Black and Tan Coonhound

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

Handler

Drew Vranicar
Sara Mattson
Mardi Richmond
Susan Gillis

Dipti Kureshi
Susanna Hemphill
John Flanagan

Teresa Locatelli

Max Time: 03:00

Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent

AlS - Absent In Season

Time Faults
00:00:00 0
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

O O o o o o o

00:00:00
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

1/1/2023 Trial 2

Buried

Place Armband Call Name
1 165 Dixie
2 123 Lincoln
3 109 Ember
4 178 Lexi
5 130 Safari
6 218 Piko
7 155 Fauci
8 110 Osa
9 136 Wren
10 144 Gus
11 181 Maddie
12 173 D
13 137 Ollie
14 169 Grace
15 212 Chili
16 153 Kiltie
17 157 Bryan
18 133 Tango
NQ 140 Payton

Event: 2023739603

Excellent -

Breed

Rottweiler

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog
Rottweiler

Whippet

German Shepherd Dog

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
All American Dog
Cairn Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Belgian Tervuren

All American Dog

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

Handler

Susan Abel
Rhonna Dias
Indi Zeleny

Pam Mason
Michelle Pressel
Laura Cribbins
Mireille Rabier
Dipti Kureshi
Dale Noble
Cindy DeAngelo
Linda Lang

Pat Grant
Bonnie Vogt
Marcella Winslow
Linda Fletcher
Shelley Davis
Roberta Vitols
Davina Lynch

Karen Hirano

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults

00:32:15

o

00:32:34
00:32:75
00:36:91
00:37:75
00:40:25
00:41:16
00:47:06
00:47:71
00:48:60
00:48:94
00:58:34
01:10:44
01:29:22
01:40:09
01:53:25
02:02:78
03:52:16

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Trial 2

Armband Call Name

1/1/2023

Buried

Place
NQ 147
NQ 102
NQ 138
NQ 217
NQ 111
NQ 190
NQ 149
AB 160
AB 196

Boston
Prudence
Molly Bear
Lexi

Kelly
Cassie
Tessa
Olive

Finn

Event: 2023739603

Excellent -

Breed

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Parson Russell Terrier
Beagle

All American Dog

West Highland White Terrier
Keeshond

Doberman Pinscher

Golden Retriever

Belgian Tervuren

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

Handler

Jennifer Underwood
Carol Chase

Janice Rose

Denise Mclnerney
Sara Mattson

Steve Winzer
Penelope Brooks
Diane Perry

John Flanagan

Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults

00:00:00

o

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O O o o o o o
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

1/1/2023 Trial 2

Handler Discrimination

Place

1

o v B~ W N

~N

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AB
WD

Armband Call Name

155 Fauci
112 Sky
165 Dixie
202 Cody
122 cl

110 Osa

149 Tessa
169 Grace
171 Teddy
151 Shadow
148 Zara
188 Mango
145 Hannah
133 Tango
113 Sheridan

Event: 2023739603

Advanced -

Breed

All American Dog

West Highland White Terrier

Rottweiler

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Rottweiler
Doberman Pinscher
Flat-Coated Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog
Weimaraner
Lowchen
Doberman Pinscher

Belgian Tervuren

Black and Tan Coonhound

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

Handler

Mireille Rabier
Sara Mattson
Susan Abel

Jan Schefkowitz
Rhonna Dias

Dipti Kureshi
Penelope Brooks
Marcella Winslow
Michelle Colston
Mardi Richmond
Gillian Norris
Deborah Ross
Elizabeth Manning
Davina Lynch

Teresa Locatelli

Scent Work Results

Max Time: 03:00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

AlS - Absent In Season

Time Faults

00:26:59

o

00:45:84
00:50:89
00:53:37
01:01:34
01:12:87
01:35:51
01:40:63
02:03:89
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

1/1/2023

Trial 2

Handler Discrimination

Place Armband Call Name

1 123
2 114
3 109
4 183
NQ 138
NQ 111
NQ 137

Lincoln
Scooter
Ember
Joey
Molly Bear
Kelly

Ollie

Event: 2023739603

Excellent -

Breed

All American Dog

German Shorthaired Pointer
All American Dog

All American Dog

Beagle

West Highland White Terrier

All American Dog

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

Handler
Rhonna Dias
Teresa Locatelli
Indi Zeleny
Carol Whitehill
Janice Rose
Sara Mattson

Bonnie Vogt

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
00:17:22 0
00:27:06
00:40:89
01:20:20
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

1/1/2023
Detective
Place
1 110
2 222
3 146
4 132
5 194
6 154
7 144
NQ 119
NQ 134
NQ 130
NQ 103
NQ 150
NQ 148
NQ 115
NQ 176
NQ 111
NQ 109
AB 160

Trial 2

Osa
Oliver
Yuki
Flurry
Ben
Dare
Gus
Ticket
Whit
Safari
Tempest
Phoebe
Zara
River
Kiara
Kelly
Ember

Olive

Event: 2023739603

Breed

Rottweiler

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Parson Russell Terrier
Doberman Pinscher
Weimaraner

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

West Highland White Terrier
All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler

Dipti Kureshi
Ernest Lee

Karen Nagareda
Katie McCormick
Susan Holt
Laurie Sasaki
Cindy DeAngelo
Pam Durkee
Maureen Campos
Michelle Pressel
Carol Chase
Penelope Brooks
Gillian Norris
Suzi Bluford
Marion Bashista
Sara Mattson
Indi Zeleny

Diane Perry

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Absent

Max Time: 10:00

Time Faults
07:15:12 0
07:26:93 0
08:46:18 0
08:58:81 0
09:27:43 0
08:33:00 1

08:58:62 10
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

O O O o o o o o o o o
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